
Ergebnis Feierabendregatta 23.06.2023 SCMB
Känguru-Start
Wettfahrtlleiter Ingolf Dresp

Jollen
Platz Steuermann Boot Segelnummer Yardstick Club

1 Peter Nietsch Laser Radial 214822 119 YCRa
2 Lisa Bohner Laser Radial 200081 119 WWRa
3 Philipp Zeh Laser 8.1 Roster 657 113 WWRa
4 Raphael Dresp Europe 1007 117 SCMB
5 Julian Dresp 420er 56153 115 SCMB
6 Peter Stein Laser Bahia 111 YCRa
7 Marcel Heidenberger Pirat Holz mit Alurigg 3821 119 SCIz

Yachten Gesamt
Platz Steuermann Boot Segelnummer Yardstick Club

1 Marcus Hahn Zugvogel Kiel 99 109 YCRa
2 Andreas Hohner Star 7627 96 YCRa
3 Thilo Ritzi X-99 536 91 YCRa
4 Elmar Graf First Class 8 820 95 SCMB
5 Ralf Brückner Inferno 29 77 98 YCRa
6 Christian Karrenbauer X-79 410 99 YCRa
7 Matthias Karrenbauer Maxi Dolphin 81 69 90 YCRa
8 Udo Balbach Banner 28 R 126 98 WWRa
9 Heiko Trötsch Duetta 94 738 103 WWRa

10 Klaus Müller Bavaria 30 Plus 88 107 WWRa
11 Rebekka Martin J/70 251 92 YCRa
12 Gerhard Bullinger J/70 110 92 YCRa
13 Jürgen Apel Schärenkreuzer 30S 29 96 WWRa
14 Ralf Keller Niedersachsenjolle 33 118 SCMB
15 Artjom Libich Jeanneau Sun way 25 111 YCRa
16 Bernd Mahner Beck 950er 1 100 SCIz
17 Heiko Cordes Jeanneau Sun 2000 441 113 SCIz
18 Lothar Vetter Bavaria 30 108 SCIz
19 Margit Jelich First 21.7 111 SCMB
20 Jörg Meixner Jeanneau Arcadia 104 WWRa
21 Stefan Bischof ETAP 22i 113 SCMB

Yachten Yardstick I (<100)
Platz Steuermann Boot Segelnummer Yardstick Club

1 Andreas Hohner Star 7627 96 YCRa
2 Thilo Ritzi X-99 536 91 YCRa
3 Elmar Graf First Class 8 820 95 SCMB
4 Ralf Brückner Inferno 29 77 98 YCRa
5 Christian Karrenbauer X-79 410 99 YCRa
6 Matthias Karrenbauer Maxi Dolphin 81 69 90 YCRa
7 Udo Balbach Banner 28 R 126 98 WWRa
8 Rebekka Martin J/70 251 92 YCRa
9 Gerhard Bullinger J/70 110 92 YCRa

10 Jürgen Apel Schärenkreuzer 30S 29 96 WWRa



Yachten Yardstick 2 (>99)
Platz Steuermann Boot Segelnummer Yardstick Club

1 Marcus Hahn Zugvogel Kiel 99 109 YCRa
2 Heiko Trötsch Duetta 94 738 103 WWRa
3 Klaus Müller Bavaria 30 Plus 88 107 WWRa
4 Ralf Keller Niedersachsenjolle 33 118 SCMB
5 Artjom Libich Jeanneau Sun way 25 111 YCRa
6 Bernd Mahner Beck 950er 1 100 SCIz
7 Heiko Cordes Jeanneau Sun 2000 441 113 SCIz
8 Lothar Vetter Bavaria 30 108 SCIz
9 Margit Jelich First 21.7 111 SCMB

10 Jörg Meixner Jeanneau Arcadia 104 WWRa
11 Stefan Bischof ETAP 22i 113 SCMB


